

PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 97991261

Data publicarii	28.05.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.361,50 RON - 1.361,50 RON

Descriere: 1 YALA SERTAR BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 2 SPUMA POLIURETAN BUC 1 35.29 35.29 6.71 3 SURUB CU PIULITA M6 BUC 100 0.39 39.00 7.41 4 BAZIN REZERVOR WC BUC 1 151.26 151.26 28.74 5 BURDUF WC BUC 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 6 POXIPOL BUC 1 15.13 15.13 2.87 7 SUPER GLUE INDUSTRIAL BUC 1 20.16 20.16 3.83 8 LAVETA 3/SET BUC 2 10.08 20.16 3.83 9 PRIZA BUC 1 6.72 6.72 1.28 10 DULIE BUC 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 11 HOLTSURUB LEMN BUC 150 0.12 18.00 3.42 12 PANZA BOMFAIER BUC 2 2.10 4.20 0.80 13 BROASCA USA BUC 1 48.74 48.74 9.26 14 BUTUC YALA BUC 1 58.82 58.82 11.18 15 HOLTSURUB CU DIBLU SI SAIBA BUC 30 0.38 11.40 2.17 16 MANUSI BUC 2 15.13 30.26 5.75 17 VAR 25KG BUC 2 30.25 60.50 11.50 18 MECANISM WC BUC 2 40.33 80.66 15.33 19 ROBINET BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 20 BURGHIU BUC 1 14.29 14.29 2.72 21 INTRERUPATOR BUC 1 15.12 15.12 2.87 22 STECHER BUC 1 9.24 9.24 1.76 23 PRIZA BUC 1 14.29 14.29 2.72 24 CABLU ELECTRIC ML 5 4.62 23.10 4.39 25 SET ROBINETI SI CONECTORI BUC 1 101.09 101.09 19.21 26 HOLTSURUB CU DIBLU BUC 20 0.58 11.60 2.20 27 PIULITE BUC 20 0.42 8.40 1.60 28 RULETA BUC 2 10.08 20.16 3.83 29 SURUBELNITA CONTROL BUC 2 5.88 11.76 2.23 30 BEC LED BUC 10 8.40 84.00 15.96 31 RACORD FLEXIBIL BUC 1 11.76 11.76 2.23 32 SARMA KG 2 20.16 40.32 7.66 33 ELECTROZI SUDURA KG 2 31.93 63.86 12.13 34 PIATRA POLIZOR BUC 1 101.09 101.09 19.21 35 MASCA SUDURA PROFESIONALA BUC 1 168.07 168.07 31.93
